m L9 Great Day

Speed Dauy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
i Best Lap 4 1:40.808 10:36:55.441 2 1:46.163 10:35:20.072
Po. 1 - # 606 MANKOWSKI D. - . 1:38.664
1 1:39.414 10:24:52.554 5 1:41.307 10:38:36.748 3 1:44.902 10:37:04.974
2 2:05.289 10:26:57.843 6 2:00.926 10:40:37.674 4 1:44.137 10:38:49.111
3 6:33.681 10:33:31.524 5 1:52.345 10:40:41.456
Diff. First
4 1:39.958 10:35:11.482  PO. 6 - # 623 SZKOPEK M. -. +03.528
5 5YRe . Diff. First
5 1:38.664 10:36:50.146 i LT 10:26:15.924  Po. 11 - # 604 BUDZYNSKI J. -. +05.572
6 1:39.372 10:38:29 518 2 8:19.128 10:34:35.052 1 2:05.616 10:26:07.397
; 513868 10:40:43.386 3 1:55.623 10:36:30.675 2 8:05.488 10:34:12.885
4 1:42.192 10:38:12.867 3 1:45.297 10:35:58.182
Diff. First . .40+ . .37.
Po. 2 - # 613 DOMALEWSKI M. - . N 0'0.1:'{53 5 1:51.078 10:40:03.945 4 1:46.589 10:37:44.771
1 2:00.806 10:26:10.078 5 1:44.236 10:39:29.007
Diff. First
2 6:53.787 10:33:03.865 PO 7 - # 608 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . +04.622
3 e Diff. First
3 1:39.299 10:34:43.164 ! 1:45.241 10:25:04.122 Po. 12 - # 600 RUTKOWSKI W. - . +06.343
4 1:38.891 10:36:22.055 2 1:58.449 10:27:02.571 1 2:05.783 10:25:34.067
5 1:38.777 10:38:00.832 3 6:32.216 10:33:34.787 2 8:07.390 10:33:41.457
6 2:01.937 10:40:02.769 4 1:44.688 10:35:19.475 3 1:46.182 10:35:27.639
5 1:43.448 10:37:02.923 4 1:45.548 10:37:13.187
Diff. Fi . .28 . .28.
Po. 3 - # 605 BEZULSKI A. - . . 0'0.4'8%( 6 1:43.286 10:38:46.209 5 1:45.007 10:38:58.194
1 1:51.109 10:26:20.684 7 1:44.902 10:40:31.111 6 1:54.325 10:40:52.519
2 7:44.746 10:34:05.430
2 Diff. First Diff. First
3 1:39.228 10:35:44.658 Po- 8-#621 WOICIKG. -. +04.892 Po. 13 - # 611 MURAWSKI M. - . +06.992
4 1:39.715 10:37:24.373 1 1:50.772 10:26:18.908 1 1:46.715 10:25:06.425
5 1:39.144 10:39:03.517 2 8:16.702 10:34:35.610 2 8:43.028 10:33:49.453
6 1.48.543 10:40:52.060 3 1:54.566 10:36:30.176 3 1:45.656 10:35:35.109
4 1:43.556 10:38:13.732 4 1:47.518 10:37:22.627
Diff. First . .40- . .29.
Po. 4 - # 622 KUBZDVYLS. - . . 0'1.3252 5 1:58.722 10:40:12.454 5 1:53.221 10:39:15.848
1 1:48.109 10:26:17.357
Diff. First 2= Diff. First
2 8:02.471 10:34:19.828 Po. 9 - # 615 WESOtOWSKI M. - . +05.194 Po. 14 - # 625 ROZYCKI M. - . +07.248
3 1:40.006 10:35:59.834 1 2:11.169 10:26:41.470 1 2:05.348 10:26:04.779
4 1:44.135 10:37:43.969 2 7:54.672 10:34:36.142 2 8:29.058 10:34:33.837
5 1:49.160 10:39:33.129 3 1:45.676 10:36:21.818 3 1:48.103 10:36:21.940
4 1:43.858 10:38:05.676 4 1:45.912 10:38:07.852
. Diff. Fi . .40- . .40+
Po. 5 - # 624 ZURAWSKI K. - . . 0'2.11'&'( 5 2:11.714 10:40:17.390 5 2:01.328 10:40:09.180
1 2:06.585 10:26:09.383
Diff. First
2 7:23.571 10:33:32.954  Po.10-#647 CZERKA M. -. +05.473
3 1.41.679 10:35:14.633 1 9:23.511 10:33:33.909

Fastest lap: 1:38.664
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E! & Great Day

Speed Doy
TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 15 - # 612 PASTUSIAK A. - . oy aa

1 2:05.246 10:26:42.518

2 7:26.573 10:34:09.091

3 1:48.743 10:35:57.834

4 1:46.917 10:37:44.751

5 1:46.478 10:39:31.229
Po. 16 - # 607 SEREMENT Z. - . 00164

1 2:07.745 10:25:55.057

2 8:15.219 10:34:10.276

3 1:48.861 10:35:59.137

4 1:47.828 10:37:46.965

5 1:47.849 10:39:34.814
Po. 17 - # 618 JASPINSKI P. - o

1 1:49.427 10:37:31.718

2 1:55.614 10:39:27.332
Po. 18 - # 609 SOBOTKA A. - . \ a0 ame

1 2:10.709 10:26:40.218

2 7:44.260 10:34:24.478

3 1:49.550 10:36:14.028

4 1:53.047 10:38:07.075

5 2:02.750 10:40:09.825
Po.19-#610 GRUNDT. - . Yo

1 2:06.299 10:26:11.117
Po. 20 - # 614 WEISS K. - . 430688

1 2:09.352 10:26:39.658

Fastest lap: 1:38.664
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